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Class Name Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 09:30 100 460189 Graine de Star II 172224 Immi gilruth
Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 09:33 101 Clounanna Georgie Boy 163308 lexie corcoran Suzanne Corcoran
Class Name Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:36 104 370823 Talula Blu Spartacus Leap 184148 Rosie Collins-Beech Corrine Beech

Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:39 102 458578 Truffledown Suited and Booted 193861 Ava Heler

Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:42 103 458302 Cozmical galaxy 178880 Scarlett Byron Angela Byron

Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:45 108 460031 Hom mill Megan 194460 Lena Wright

Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:48 101 Clounanna Georgie Boy 163308 lexie corcoran
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:51 110 437009 LE BLAIREAU 191449 Sydney-May Phillips Jenny Phillips

Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:54 101 454119 LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II (454119) 184148 Rosie Collins-Beech Corinne Beech

Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:07 101 Clounanna Georgie Boy 163308 lexie corcoran Suzanne Corcoran
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:10 102 458578 Truffledown Suited and Booted 193861 Ava Heler

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:13 103 458302 Cozmical galaxy 178880 Scarlett Byron Angela Byron

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:16 101 454119 LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II (454119) 184148 Rosie Collins-Beech Corinne Beech

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:19 109 460031 Hom mill Megan 194506 Evan Kelly

Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:22 106 OCEANA 184918 Isabella Whitaker Elisabeth Whitaker

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:25 110 437009 LE BLAIREAU 191449 Sydney-May Phillips Jenny Phillips

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:28 111 457196 Derryloughane Tomas 174766 Katie Burns Vicky Burns

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:31 113 429562 Linksbury Shazz 190994 Lili Ritchie Stephanie Ritchie

Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:34 105 445016 Lilly’s Blue Eyed Sensation 181059 Lilly-mae Green Charlene Green

Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:37 114 454037 SANDENE SANDSTORM V (454037) 184148 Rosie Collins-Beech Corinne Beech

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:40 104 194678 Shanbo Grey Dun 194679 Brooke Wyatt

Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:43 100 460189 Graine de Star II 172224 Immi Gilruth

Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:46 117 Shazza 169125 Sandy Walley

Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:49 122 450051 r Waffle 184093 Tess Walley ANDREW WALLEY

Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:52 107 453380 Caherhon bay knight 184918 Isabella Whitaker Ian whitaker

Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:55 115 419640 Kilcranathan Princess 184148 Rosie Collins-Beech Corinne Beech

Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:08 107 453380 Caherhon bay knight 184918 Isabella Whitaker Ian whitaker

Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:11 104 194678 Shanbo Grey Dun 194679 Brooke Wyatt

Class 4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:14 105 445016 Lilly’s Blue Eyed Sensation 181059 Lilly-mae Green Charlene Green

Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:17 119 455839 Special Shade of Blue 190717 Thea Williamson Megan Williamson

Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:20 120 455899 Belle VI 169125 Sandy Walley ANDREW WALLEY

Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:23 116 450117 Rowanbrooke Brenin Daffydd 172224 Immi Gilruth emily gilruth

Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:26 106 OCEANA 184918 Isabella Whitaker Elisabeth Whitaker

Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 5a Springboard 128cm 11:40 115 419640 Kilcranathan Princess 184148 Rosie Collins-Beech Corinne Beech

Class 5a Springboard 128cm 11:43 121 450178 Knockmenagh Rocco 190994 Lili Ritchie Stephanie Ritchie
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Class 5a Springboard 128cm 11:56 114 454037 SANDENE SANDSTORM V (454037) 184148 Rosie Collins-Beech Corinne Beech

Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:09 120 455899 Belle VI 169125 Sandy Walley ANDREW WALLEY

Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:12 118 449267 Clounanna Archie Boy 163308 lexie corcoran Suzanne Corcoran
Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:15 122 450051 r Waffle 184093 Tess Walley ANDREW WALLEY

Class 6b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 12:18 123 433344 Wilma Dan 184920 Ruby O’Brien Charlotte Tilley

Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:21 124 456484 destiny's quest 169125 Sandy Walley ANDREW WALLEY

Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 7a STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 12:34 124 456484 destiny's quest 169125 Sandy Walley ANDREW WALLEY

Class 7b Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 12:37 123 433344 Wilma Dan 184920 Ruby O’Brien Charlotte Tilley

Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:00 125 379733 For the Boys 66204 Camilla Hardie Camilla Hardie

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:03 126 411441 Keltek Beau 153930 Tara Morris Tara Morris

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:06 127 457707 Cream Cruise 135084 katie frost katie frost

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:09 128 413388 Goldrush du buisson z 151051 Anna Scott Anna Scott

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:12 129 460125 Hollyrock gunpowder 176749 claire roston Mrs claire roston

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:15 130 458749 Poppy’s Promise 445016 Charlene Green Charlene Green

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:18 131 460234 Cabana II 132323 Alex Lines

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:21 132 417189 Eridanus KB 150128 Diana Jones Diana Jones

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:24 133 449357 IZZY Flandria Z 76005 Sarah Caplan

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:27 134 Lilly’s Chillie Billie Molly Ellis Deborah Ellis
Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:30 136 397869 Carnsdale Practical Magic 161106 Jodie Simmonds Jodie Simmonds

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:33 135 455954 TORRENT RAILWAY EXPRESS 153930 Tara Morris

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:36 137 417464 My Mate Al 126043 Louise Edwards Louise Edwards

Class 8a Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 13:39 138 439795 JRP Minka Querida 180266 Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones
Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 13:52 129 460125 Hollyrock gunpowder 176749 claire roston Mrs claire roston

Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 13:55 130 458749 Poppy’s Promise 445016 Charlene Green Charlene Green

Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 13:58 135 455954 TORRENT RAILWAY EXPRESS 153930 Tara Morris

Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 14:01 133 449357 IZZY Flandria Z 76005 Sarah Caplan

Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 14:04 131 460234 Cabana II 132323 Alex Lines

Class 9b Senior 90cm Open 14:07 132 417189 Eridanus KB 150128 Diana Jones Diana Jones

Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 14:10 134 Lilly’s Chillie Billie Molly Ellis Deborah Ellis
Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 14:13 139 458310 Lily 127212 Liam Fitzgerald Miss Sharon Smith

Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 14:16 140 458216 Lislap Lois 161783 Rachel Jackson

Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 14:19 141 449252 MEGALULU 124990 Ffion Roberts Ffion Roberts

Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 14:22 142 Clare Rose Sheridan Barnes Sheridan Barnes

Class 9b Senior 90cm Open 14:25 143 1020544 Grove Athena 7100831 Giorgia Bumby
Class 9a Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 14:28 144 441700 He's Kanny 99143 Ellis Morton Ellis Morton

Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 10a Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 14:41 138 439795 JRP Minka Querida 180266 Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones

Class 10a Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 14:44 145 436281 Demoiselle Didi 169996 Alexia Schwarz Alexia Schwarz

Class 10a Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 14:47 137 417464 My Mate Al 126043 Louise Edwards Louise Edwards
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Class 10a Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 14:50 126 411441 Keltek Beau 153930 Tara Morris Tara Morris

Class 10a Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 14:53 136 397869 Carnsdale Practical Magic 161106 Jodie Simmonds Jodie Simmonds

Class 10a Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 14:56 144 441700 He's Kanny 99143 Ellis Morton Ellis Morton

Class 10a Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 14:59 146 418359 Kellythorpes Adonis G 66204 Camilla Hardie Camilla Hardie

Class 10a Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 15:02 147 404219 Bonne Chance 114249 Heather Ellis Heather Ellis

Class 10a Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 15:05 148 456435 Smarty 169996 Alexia Schwarz

Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 11a Senior Discovery Championship - First Round 15:18 148 456435 Smarty 169996 Alexia Schwarz

Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 15:21 143 1020544 Grove Athena 7100831 Giorgia Bumby Nick Bumby
Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 15:24 149 450602 Ross Caruso 450602 Robin Fortune Robin Fortune

Class 11a Senior Discovery Championship - First Round 15:27 150 449252 MEGALULU 124990 Ffion Roberts Ffion Roberts

Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 15:30 147 404219 Bonne Chance 114249 Heather Ellis Heather Ellis

Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 15:33 151 446851 Knockbridge Dancer 101379 Catherine Pritchard Catherine Pritchard

Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 15:36 152 433069 Noble Carismo 161106 Jodie Simmonds A e Raine

Class 11a Senior Discovery Championship - First Round 15:39 145 436281 Demoiselle Didi 169996 Alexia Schwarz Alexia Schwarz

Class Name Start Time Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 12b Senior 1.05m Open 15:52 152 433069 Noble Carismo 161106 Jodie Simmonds A e Raine
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